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42
16
27
20
13
45
28
51
22
24
14
1
35
38
40
11
23
34
44

Ergebnisliste Crosslauf

Klasse
2a
la
1b
1b
1a
2a
1b
2a
1b
1b
1a
1la
2a
2a
2a
1la
1b
2a
2a

1./2. Klasse weiblich

Familienname Vorname
Schernthanner Antonia
Starzengruber Sophia

RiedIsperger
Burkandt
Scheiber
Locker
Scheiber
Schwabl

Heugenhauser

Horl
Schmid
Bauer
Bauer
Danzl
Hofmeister

Oschatz-Lang

Holzer
Bauer

Kreidenhuber

Mona
Leonie
Stefanie
Theresa
Lisa

Emily
Anna
Patrizia
Ida

Lena
Maria
Hannelore
Selina
Luise
Marina
Alina
Anna-Maria

Geschlecht Zeit

w

£ £ g2 52158

06:57
06:58
07:05
07:10
07:19
07:31
07:35
07:38
07:46
07:50
08:02
08:06
08:13
08:20
08:24
09:17
09:17
10:24
10:24



